
Morphettville
15/10/2016

Race: 6, 4:08pm
QUAYCLEAN HANDICAP, 1600m

Track Rating: Good 4, Penetrometer: 5.90, Rail: True

 

  Field Sectional Times 35.84 23.76 11.92  Race Time 
Finish Split Times Summary 600m 400m 200m  1:38.32

 1 7  Tsaritsyn  35.44 [  5] 23.46 [  4] 11.92 [  1] 1:38.32 
 2 8  War Point  35.15 [  8] 23.37 [  6] 11.81 [  3] 1:38.33 
 3 5  Otherwise Okay  35.28 [10] 23.38 [  9] 11.77 [  6] 1:38.52 
 4 4  Dark Image  35.87 [  4] 23.93 [  3] 12.19 [  2] 1:38.65 
 5 9  Nomis (NZ)  35.96 [  6] 23.91 [  7] 12.06 [  7] 1:38.94 
 6 3  Spring Action  35.87 [  9] 23.96 [  8] 12.19 [  8] 1:39.07 
 7 1  Kesan  36.70 [  2] 24.63 [  2] 12.60 [  4] 1:39.25 
 8 2  Grand Armada  36.19 [  7] 24.08 [10] 12.22 [10] 1:39.29 
 9 11  Duchovny  36.75 [  3] 24.61 [  5] 12.59 [  9] 1:39.48 
 10 6  Space Time  37.05 [  1] 24.98 [  1] 12.88 [  5] 1:39.54 
 11 13  Unspun  37.68 [11] 25.44 [11] 13.15 [11] 1:41.00 
  10  No Love #1      

   12  Exalted Dee #1      

#1, Scratched
 Field Sectional Times are from each Race Segment to Race Finish; normalised to standard 200m distance increments.

Bracketed Numbers define the Race Order at the start of each identified Race Segment.
Finish Split Times are reported normalised from each Race Segment to Race Finish; to standard 200m distance

increments.
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Morphettville, 15/10/2016 Rail: True
Race: 6, 4:08pm Track Rating: Good 4, Penetrometer: 5.90 
QUAYCLEAN HANDICAP, 1600m 
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FINISH  1:38.32

 1 7  Tsaritsyn    15.46 [  9] 10.91 [  6] 12.50 [  6] 12.10 [  6] 12.13 [  5] 11.98 [  4] 11.53 [  1] 11.92 [  1] 1:38.32 

 2 8  War Point    15.61 [10] 11.44 [11] 12.28 [11] 12.09 [11] 11.99 [  8] 11.78 [  6] 11.56 [  3] 11.81 [  2] 1:38.33 

 3 5  Otherwise Okay      12.30 [  8] 12.12 [  8] 12.25 [10] 11.89 [  9] 11.61 [  6] 11.77 [  3] 1:38.52 

 4 4  Dark Image    14.41 [  3] 11.69 [  5] 12.40 [  4] 12.22 [  4] 12.20 [  4] 11.94 [  3] 11.74 [  2] 12.19 [  4] 1:38.65 

 5 9  Nomis (NZ)    15.33 [  8] 10.77 [  4] 12.56 [  5] 12.25 [  5] 12.28 [  6] 12.05 [  7] 11.85 [  7] 12.06 [  5] 1:38.94 

 6 3  Spring Action    15.04 [  5] 11.84 [  9] 12.28 [  9] 12.10 [10] 12.11 [  9] 11.91 [  8] 11.77 [  8] 12.19 [  6] 1:39.07 

 7 1  Kesan    13.28 [  1] 12.38 [  2] 12.49 [  2] 12.25 [  2] 12.21 [  2] 12.08 [  2] 12.03 [  4] 12.60 [  7] 1:39.25 

 8 2  Grand Armada    15.15 [  6] 11.74 [10] 12.32 [10] 12.00 [  9] 12.08 [  7] 12.10 [10] 11.87 [10] 12.22 [  8] 1:39.29 

 9 11  Duchovny    15.25 [  7] 10.74 [  3] 12.38 [  3] 12.23 [  3] 12.32 [  3] 12.15 [  5] 12.01 [  9] 12.59 [  9] 1:39.48 

 10 6  Space Time    14.03 [  2] 11.63 [  1] 12.39 [  1] 12.25 [  1] 12.29 [  1] 12.08 [  1] 12.10 [  5] 12.88 [10] 1:39.54 

 11 13  Unspun    14.43 [  4] 12.21 [  7] 12.33 [  7] 12.15 [  7] 12.33 [11] 12.24 [11] 12.29 [11] 13.15 [11] 1:41.00 

  10  No Love #1             

   12  Exalted Dee #1             

#1, Scratched

 
Field Sectional Times are from each Race Segment to Race Finish; normalised to standard 200m distance increments.

Bracketed Numbers define the Race Order at the start of each identified Race Segment.
Runner Sectional Rates are reported normalised for the each Race Segment; to the standard rate of Seconds Per 200m traversed.
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